
James Williamson, Principal williamsonj@lincolnps.org John McNeil, Assistant Principal mcneilj@lincolnps.org Nicole Lanni, Dean of Students lannin@lincolnps.org

Teams

Electric Blue Team  Grade 6 Email Neon Orange Team Grade 6 Email Neon Green Team   Grade 6 Email
Mike Manzi (S.S.) manzim@lincolnps.org Jon Bruckner (Eng.) brucknerj@lincolnps.org Matt  Barboza (Science) barbozam@lincolnps.org
Pam Mackey (Science) mackeyp@lincolnps.org Lauren Thibeault(Math)   thibeaultl@lincolnps.org Shelley  Cavanaugh (S.S.) cavanaughsh@lincolnps.org
Amy DelFarno (Eng.) delfarnoa@lincolnps.org Liz McGarry (Science) mcgarryl@lincolnps.org Heather Charlemagne (Eng) charlemagneh@lincolnps.org
Lynn Pike (Resource) pikel@lincolnps.org John Ryan (S.S.) ryanj@lincolnps.org Nicole Volpe (Math) volpen@lincolnps.org
Doug Wall (Math) walld@lincolnps.org Kathryn Whalen(Resouce) whalenk@lincolnps.org

Green Team   Grade 7 Email Purple Team  Grade 7 Email Red Team   Grade 8 Email
Erika Doherty (Eng.) dohertye@lincolnps.org Cathy Carlson (Science) carlsonc@lincolnps.org Sean Cavanaugh (Eng.) canvanaughs@lincolnps.org
Cory Gaskell (S.S.) gaskellc@lincolnps.org Todd Garrepy (S.S.) garrepyt@lincolnps.org Paul Dalpe (S.S.) dalpep@lincolnps.org
Stephen Martin (Science) martins@lincolnps.org Kileen Gilroy (Eng.) gilroyk@lincolnps.org Nick Cinquegrana (Math) cinquegranan@lincolnps.org
Kalli Hayter (Resource) hayterk@lincolnps.org Wendy McPeak (Math) mcpeakw@lincolnps.org Barabara Marsden (Science) marsdenb@lincolnps.org
Jayme Lang  (Math) langj@lincolnps.org

Blue Teams 4/8  Grades 7/8 Email Pink Team   Grade 8 Email
Linda  Graf (Eng.) grafl@lincolnps.org Stephen Slattery (S.S.) slatterys@lincolnps.org
Melanie Cotnoir (Science) cotnoirm@lincolnps.org  Jill Gould (Eng.) gouldj@lincolnps.org
David Clegg (S.S.) cleggd@lincolnsp.org Fred Hoppe (Resource) hoppef@lincolnps.org
Christine Mellor (Math) mellorc@lincolnps.org Kristen Lowe (Math) lowek@lincolnps.og
Brenda Sylvester (Resource) sylvesterb@lincolnps.org Sandi D'Angelo (Science) dangelos@lincolnps.org

Lisa Doherty (Librarian) dohertyl@lincolnps.org

ASCEND                       STRIIVE SATS
Christopher Morris Morrisc@lincolnps.og Marina Barboza barbozama@lincolnps.org Alicia Moran morana@lincolnps.org

Kaleena Lotti lottik@lincolnps.org

                        Reading
Yvette Manning                               manningy@lincolnps.org Carol Fishburn      fishburnc@lincolnps.org

                                Specialist/Staff

Jennifer Gaughan (Nurse) gaughanj@lincolnps.org Al Herrera ( (SRO) herreraa@lincolnps.org
Jill Brackett (Art) brackettj@lincolnps.org  Eleanor McKenna   (Art) mckennae@lincolnps.org Gianna Palazzo (Art) palazzog@lincolnps.org

Pascale Acocella (French )    acocellap@lincolnps.org Meghan Maguire (Spanish) maguirem@lincolnps.org
Jean Birrell (Chorus)  birrellj@lincolnps.org Tom Casale (Band) casalet@lincolnps.org Krisann Paradis  (Music) paradisk@lincolnps.org

Susan Johnson (Tech) johnsons@lincolnps.org Thomas Petteruti (Tech) petterutit@lincolnps.org
Joyce Burlingame   (DPT) burlingamej@lincolnps.org Donna Dyer(Psychologist) dyerd@lincolnps.org Loretta Jones (Social Worker) ljones@lincolnps.org

      Physical Education Staff
Michael Bedrossian                                                    bedrossianm@lincolnps.org Sandra O’Dell                                   odells@lincolnps.org  Jocelin Petrarca  petrarcaj@lincolnps.org


